
Organization Name Meeting Day/Time Sponsor/Email

French Honor Society Induction - October 
Mr. Drake

ddrake@asd20.org

Junior Classics League

JCL Convention
Monday, Lunch - Room 1101

Mr. Kueck

jkueck@asd20.org

Latin Honor Society Induction - TBD
Mr. Kueck

jkueck@asd20.org

National Honor Society
Induction - TBD

Wednesday, Lunch - Room 1102

Mr. Reed

reedj@asd20.org

Spanish Honor Society
Spring Induction - Late Feb, TBD

Thu, Lunch - Rm 1111 when sched.

Mrs. Byron

abyron@asd20.org

Clubs (Curricular) Meeting Day/Time/Location Sponsor/Email

French Club Tuesday, Lunch - Room 1115
Mr. Drake

ddrake@asd20.org

The Inkling (creative writing) Fridays, 3:10-4pm - Room 1126
Mr. Tranchetti / Ms. Harris

jtranchetti or kharris@asd20.org

Yoga Club (Academic) Tuesday, FLEX - Wrestling Room
Mrs. White

lwhite@asd20.org

Clubs (Non-curricular) Meeting Day/Time/Location Monitor/Email

ABC Bible Study Tuesday, Lunch - PE Office
Mr. Swiontek

mswiontek1@asd20.org

Board & Card Game Club
Monday, 3:10-4pm - Room 1103C

or Room 2261 (TBA weekly)

Mr. Drake or Mr. Perry

ddrake or jperry@asd20.org

Chess Club Wed & Thurs, Lunch - Room 2222
Mr. Scudder 

pscudder@asd20.org

Dungeons and Dragons Club Every other Wed, 3-4:15 - Rm 1126
Mr. Tranchetti

jtranchetti@asd20.org

GSA Club Friday, Lunch - Room 1109
Mrs. Drake

mdrake@asd20.org

Science Fair Club Wednesday , 3:10-4pm - Room 1118 
Ms. Zielinski

mzielinski@asd20.org

Sketchbook Society Wednesday , Lunch - Room 2246 
Ms. Davenport

adavenport@asd20.org

Star Wars Club Tuesday/Fri, Lunch - Room1124
Mr. Reed

reedj@asd20.org

Ultimate Frisbee Club Thursday, Lunch - Gym/Field/WR
Mr. Swiontek

mswiontek1@asd20.org

Winter Guard Club  Tue/Wed, Lunch- Wrestling Room
Ms. Schwartz-Soper

ssoperc@asd20.org
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